RapidOS Technology Corp.
16F, No. 866-1, Chung Cheng Rd., Chung Ho City, Taipei County 23551, Taiwan
Tel. No.: (02) 2228-7879
FAX No.: (02) 2228-8839
Release Date: Aug, 2008
Professional Combo Triplex DVR
(Model: RS-C3120PVB)
Product Specification
LCD
Display Size 19” (16:9 Wide)
Display Resolution 1440 x 900
Brightness 300 cd/m2
Video Input D-Sub(VGA)x1 , AVx1
Contrast 850:1
View Angel H: 160° V:140°
Response Time 5 ms
Speaker 5Wx2
DVR
Video Compression Enhanced MJPEG
Video Input 16ch (BNCx16)
Video Output BNCx1 / SPOTx1
Audio in / out 1/1
Display Frame Rate 480fps(NTSC) / 400fps(PAL)
Recording Resolution
640x224(NTSC) / 640x272(PAL)
320x224(NTSC) / 310x272(PAL)
Recording Frame Rate 120fps(NTSC) / 100fps(PAL)
Recording Mode Continues / Motion / Sensor / Schedule
Search Mode Date &Time
Storage 2.5” SATA HDD
Back up  USB Flash Disc
Language Multi-Language Support
Network Connection 10/100 Ethernet (RJ-45)
Network Protocol TCP/IP / Static IP / DHCP / PPPoE / DDNS(Through Router)
Network Remote Client Software / IE Browser
Input Interface Remote Controller / USB Mouse
Power Supply DC 12V/6A
Dimension (W*H*D) 470x145x402 mm
Weight 8.8Kg